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Sandip Foundation's 

Sandip Institute of Technology and Research Centre 


Feedback Analysis (Feedback received from Students) 


AY: 2017·18 
Name of the program: Mechanical Engineering 

Marks allocation: 1 • Poor, 2 - Below average, 3 • Average, 4 - Above average, 5 - Excellent 
MarksSr. 

Aspect
No. S7 S8 512
S2 SS S6 S9 510 
 Sl1 S13 S14 


1 


Sl 53 
 54 


Content 4 
 4 
 3 
 4 
 3 
 :3 :3 4 
 4 
 5 
 3
5 
 3 
 5 
 ':' .. 
4
2 Adequacy of the courses 4 
 3 
 3 
 3 
 4 
 4 
 4
4 
 5 
 3 
 5 
 5 
 4 
 5 4 


4 
 4 
 4
4 
 3 
 3 
 5 
 5 
 3 
 4 
 3
3 lSequence of the courses 4 
 5 
 5 
 3 


4
4 
 3 
 3 
 3 
 5 
 3 
 4 
 4 
 4
4 Sequence of the units in courses 4 
 5 
 3 
 5 
 5
5 


4 
 4
S Adequacy of the elective courses 4 
 4 
 2 
 3 
 3 
 5 
 5
2 
 5 
 5 
 5 
 5 
 5 
 4.06 _ 

6 Practical content in the curriculum 4 
 3 
 4 
 4 
 4
4 
 4 
 3 
 4 
 5 
 5 
 4.133 
 5 
 5 
 5 


ft..dequacy of contact hours (No. of lectures and I

4 
 4 
 4 
 3 
 4 
 4 
 4 
 4 
 4.27 
 4 
 5 
 5 
 3
5 
 5 
 5
practical In aweek) 


8 Relevance of reference books 
 4
4 
 3 
 3 
 3 
 5 
 5 
 3 
 4.064 
 4 
 5 
 3 
 5 
 5 
 5 


4
Exam pattern 4 
 4 
 4 
 4 
 3 
 4 
 5 
 3 
 4 
 4.29 
 4 
 5 
 5
5 
 5 


Distribution of marks in Theory, Term Work, Oral and 
4 
 4 
 4 
 4 
 4.264 
 4 
 4 
 3 
 5 
 5 
 3
10 
 5 
 5 
 5 
 5


Practical examination. 
~--- ---~-- ------ '----- ­
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Sandip Foundation's 


San dip Institute of Technology and Research Centre 

Feedback on curriculum from students 


Academic year: Date: . 
-"""--"-'--~~ ---:------:­

Nameoftheprc)gnlm::________________________________ Class: ~ / T,E / BE 

Name of the student: 
~ --~~~~~~~--~~~~ 

.... - -.- -.-_..•- •....•...__ ..__... - •...•....- "­ 0-_- ~.-·.r· - --- ------ --. 

Aspect Poor 
Below 

average 
Average 

Above 
average 

Excellent 
Suggestion/s, in case of poor 

or below average rating 
Content 
Adequacy of the courses ----­~ 
Sequence of the courses ~ 

Sequence of the units in courses ~ 

Adequacy of the elective courses ~ 

Practical content in the curriculum v--­
Adequacy of contact hours 
(No. of lectures and practical in a week) \./ 

Relevance of reference books ~ 

Exam pattern V-­
Distribution ofmarks in Theory, Term 
Work, Oral and Practical examination. 

/ 
I 

Comments (if any): I \ 
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® 
Sandip Foundation's 


Sandip Institute of Technology and Research Centre 

Feedback on curriculum from students 

Academic year: Q. <:) \ i: Date: l ~n \t)\ \3­
Name of the program: 't1) ~ C\ra C"\,CQJ f"{j)V\~ f'lQ'" ~ Class: SB-I +&-/ BE 

Name of the student: P?rg -tY-'\tJ, f'r\t:IM Co'll' Sk Oe0b.f29~
.y' . 

Aspect Poor 
Below 

avc.rage 
Average 

. Above 
average 

Excellent 
Suggestion/s, in case of poor 

or below average rating 
Content v--­
Adequacy of the courses ~ 

5;equence of the courses ~ 
Sequence of the units in courses ~ 
Adequacy of the elective courses ~ 

Practical content in the cun-iculum ~ 

Adequacy of contact hours 
(No. of lectures and practical in a week) ~ 

Relevance of reference books v----' 
Exampattem ~ 
Distribution of marks in Theory, Term 
Work, Oral and Practical examination. 

----------- ­

~ 

Comments (if any): __--­

Sign:~ 
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® 
Sandip Foundation's 


Sandip Institute of Technology and Research Centre 

Feedback on curriculum from students 


Academic year: 2.0 11 - \ 'f 
Name of the nrr.url'1 Class: $.E: I 'FE I BE 

Name of the stude~::. Ak.sheJj.~t1jClneJh (iJO'O ~a~~!e~____________ 

Aspect Poor 
Below 

average 
Average 

Above 
average 

Excellent 
Suggestion/s, in case of poor 

or below average rating 
Content v" ,-­
Adequacy of the courses V 
Sequence of the courses V 
Sequence of the units in courses V 
Adegl1acy of the elective courses V 
Practical content in the curriculum v' A\ I Ptrat-H~ I .sh6cJd be de 
Adequacy of contact hours 
ilio. oflectures and practical in a week) V-
Relevance of reference books v/ 
Exam pattern V-
Distribution of marks in Theory, Term 
Work, Oral and Practical examination. / Mo'l1k.s showcl81Shri buJ 

Qccood..iYlq -to -the. ~e.dJt(!.cH017, 

, O(j)veIYlJ-irt>e. 

°b+'levs~. 

Comments (if any): ________________________________________---;;:--__ 
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Sandip Foundation's 

Sandip Institute of Technology and Research Centre 
Feedback on curriculum from students 

Academic year: t=J..- \CO Date: JCc/fO It): 
Name of the pro gram: PIetb aI) iU{t ~ 11\ 3a Class: SI'( I 1£ I BE 

Name ofthe student: J~ SDe~cl ~. ~ole 
-.J 

--~ ~----

Aspect Poor 
Below 

average 
Average 

Above 
average 

Excellent 
Suggestion/s, in case of poor 

or below average rating 
Content V--' 

Adequacy of the courses \...­

Sequence of the courses ~ 

Sequence of the units in courses V-

Adequacy of the elective courses L---'" 

Practical content in the curriculum \..-­
Adequacy of contact hours 
(No. of lectures and practical in a week) 

~ 

Relevance of reference books ~ 

Exam pattern ~ 

Distribution of marks in Theory, Term 
Work, Oral and Practical examination. 

~ 
I 
, 

Comments (if any): ___________________________________________ 

______________________~______Sign: ~~. 
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Sandip Foundation's 

Sandip Institute of Techno[ogy and Research Centre 


Feedback on curriculum from students 

Academic year: !~ ~ 1~ Date: I~ 1\ ~, L'd:' .Name of the program: Mfeb () rr.~ ((II ) Ct"'9 ! ..... .,P,,, ,~ Class: ~ I TE/ BE 

Name of student: }--n It< J..,' \ N' f'J -tI l-. tj ~'" 
~. . . ­

Aspect. Poor 
Below 

average 
Average Above 

average 
Excellent Suggestion/s, in case of poor 

or below average rating 
Content \,..../ 

Adequacy of the courses \,.../' 

Sequence of the courses ~ 

Sequence of the units in courses • \....../ 

Adequacy of the elective courses ~ 

Practical content in the curriculum ~ 
Adequacy of contact hours 
(No. of lectures and practical in a week) ~ 

~ 

• 

Relevance of reference books ~ 

Exam pattern ~ 

Distribution of marks in Theory, Term 
Work, Oral and Practical examination. V 

------- ­

Comments (if any): ___________________________________________ 

~ 
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C0 
Sandip Foundation's 


Sandip Institute of Tecbnology and Research Centre 

:Feedback on curriculum from students 

Date:___ 
Class: SE / /¥ 

Name of the student: k~GtruN~ 

~ _.._­,---------- -­

Aspect Poor 
Below 

average 
Average 

Above 
average 

Excellent 
Suggestion/s, in case of poor 

or below average rating 
Content V'" 
Adequacy of the courses 
Sequence of the courses y/ 
Sequence of the units in courses V-
Adequacy of the elective courses \,./' 

Practical content in the curriculum \,./"'" 

Adequacy of contact hours 
(No. of lectures and practical in a week) 

../ 

Relevance of reference books /' 
Exam pattern .../ 
Distribution of marks in Theory, Term 
Work, Oral and Practical examination. 

~ 
• 

! 

Comments (if any): ­-
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(j) 
Sandip Foundation's 

Sar:dip Institute of Techno[ogy and Research Centre 
Feedba.ck on curriculum from students 

Academic year: 2.0 I "t-l B Date: \ '; -/0 -2...Cl) q. 
Name of the program: B· E.. )"¥1 €..cbar.,tco.\ . Class: SE I TE I ~ 

Name of the student: CXburoO'fe uaafsh D?, .
-y' . 

,.. 

Comments (if any): ___________________________________________ 

---------- ~... 

-

Aspect Poor 
Below 

average 
Average 

Above 
average 

Excellent 

---­

Suggestion/s, in case of poor 
or below average rating 

Content V 
Adequacy of the courses V 
Sequence of the courses \./"'" 
Sequence of the units in courses v/" 
Adequacy of the elective courses ~ 
Practical content in the curriculum ~ 
Adequacy of contact hours 
(No. of lectures and practical in a week) ~ 
Relevance of reference books ~ i 

Exam pattern 
Distribution of marks in Theory, Term 
Work, Oral and Practical examination. 

V 
V 

I 

I 

http:Feedba.ck
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Sandip Foundation's 


Sandip Institute of Technology and Research Centre 

Feedback on curriculum from students 


Academic year: ?-.o 17­ 18 Date: rb Ilo/t) 
Name ofthe program: -------------------------------­ Class: I I BEv 

Name of the stude~~:~ __ ~~_~_~~~~~ L _~«3 e8 t" CTo.d"J-

Aspect Poor 
Below 

average 
Average 

Above 
average 

Excellent 

----------­

Suggestion/s, in case 'of poor 
or below average rating 

Content V 
Adequacy of the courses V-
Sequence of the courses ~ 

Sequence of the units in courses v 
---------­

Adequacy of the elective courses V 
Practical content in the curriculum V 
Adequacy ofcontact hours 
(No. oflectures and practical in a week) 

V 
-------------­

Relevance of reference books V 
Exam pattern V 

Distribution of marks in Theory, Term 
Work, Oral and Practical examination. 

V 

Comments (ifany): ~ 
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Sandip Foundation's 

San dip Institute ofTechnology and Research Centre 


Feedback on curriculum from students 

Academic year: £,0\ 1- Date: 
Name ofthe program: _______________ Class-:sg-/-;FE--::-/-BE - A 

Name ofthe student: ""\Yi al 6W')'1)~ 
....;. ,'...J. 

- - --- - ----_ .. _. - ._-_.• 

Aspect Poor 
Below 

average 
Average Above 

average 
Excellent Suggestion/s, in case of poor 

or below avera2e ratin2 
Content '\ V-­
Adequacy ofthe courses ~ 
Sequence ofthe courses .~ 

Sequence ofthe units in courses ~ 
Adequacy of the elective courses V-­ .! 

Practical content in the curriculum ~ 
Adequacy ofcontact hours 
(No. of lectures and practical in a 
week) 

V-

Relevance ofreference books ~ 
Exam pattern V-
Distribution ofmarks in Theory, 
Term Work, Oral and Practical 
~:x:amination. 

~ 

CommentsOfan~: 

Si~ 
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Sandip Foundation's 

Sandip Institute ofTechnology and Research Centre 


Feedback on curriculum from students 

Academic year: ttl 0 , ':t - \ ~ Date: 

Name ofthe program:, _______________ Class: SPITE/BE - A 


.1......IL-"'.J~ 1'" 
} 

- - --- . m appmf,riate box. 

Aspect Poor 
Below 

Average 
Above 

Excellent 
Suggestion/s, in case of poor 

avera2e avera2e or below avera2e ratin2 
Content ~ 

Adequacy of the courses ~ 

Sequence of the courses ....---
SeQuence of the units in courses ..........-­
Adequacy of the elective courses ~ 

Practical content in the curriculum ~ 

Adequacy ofcontact hours 
~(No. oflectures and practical in a 

week) 
Relevance of reference books --­Exam pattern ~ 

Distribution ofmarks in Theory, ~~ 
Term Work, Oral and Practical 
examination. ---- ­ - ­ ---......--- ­ I 

Commen~Ofan~: 

http:1......IL
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Sandip Foundation's 

Sandip Institute of Technology and Research Centre 


Feedback on curriculum from students 

Academic year: 20 11-1 CZ Date:'__r-~__ 
Nruneofiliepro~run:._______________________________ Class: 8'E / % / BE 

Nrune ofthe stude~~:! __ ?~~_~_~F~~b___ 8oS€d2ka ~oJ1' ' 
- ----­ -- ­ -­ - _.­ -­ -­ -

Aspect Poor Below 
average 

Average Above 
average Excellent 

Suggestion/s, in case of poor 
or below average rating 

Content V 
Adequacy ofilie courses c.....­

Sequence of ilie courses v'" 
Sequence ofilie units in courses L.-­

Adequacy ofilie elective courses V 
Practical content in ilie curriculum L./ 
Adequacy of contact hours 
(No. of lectures and practical in a 
week) 

t..-/ 

Relevance of reference books ~ 
Exrun pattern V-­
Distribution ofmarks in Theory, 
Term Work, Oral and Practical 
exrunination. 

-- ­

V 

Comments (ifany): __________________________________________ 

________________________Sign: @1~\ 
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Sandip Foundation's 


Sandip Institute of Technology and Research Centre 

Feedback on curriculum from students 


Academic year: 2-eJ t] ­ \ ~ 
Name ofthe program:._______________ 

Date: 'S\- \0-\7 
Class: BE / TE / Wi 

Name ofthe student: So GM'\~ ~ Ar'> ~ , 
-.J) in annroonat )ox. 

Aspect 

Content 
Adequacy of the courses 
Sequence ofthe courses 
Sequence ofthe units in courses 
Adequacy ofthe elective courses 
Practical content in the curriculum 
Adequacy ofcontact hours 
(No. of lectures and practical in a 
week) 
Relevance of reference books 
Exampattem 
Distribution of marks in Theory, 
Term Work, Oral and Practical 
examination. 

Poor Below 
average Average 

'-./' 

/ 
-

Above 
average 

V 
V 
v/:
l\,./' 

V 
\/ 
V' 

_. 

.. \../' 

~---

Excellent Suggestion/s, in case of poor 
or below average rating 

Comments (if any): Sign:~ 
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Sandip Foundation's ~~.@ San dip Institute of Technology and Research Centre 
Feedback on curriculum from students 

Academic year: '2- 0 \ ~ ~ , 8 Date: 
Name of the program:, ________________ Class: SE / TE / BE 

Name of the student: e"(~ 0 g, 50....\'"1 i a 'r ~ a, 0\ 8.\< C{ y 
______ --J,) m approprIate oox. 

Below.. Above E II tAspect Poor n.verage xce en
avera2e avera2e 

Content ~ 

Adequacy of the courses ~ 

Sequence of the courses ----­
Sequence of the units in V-­
courses 
Adequacy of the elective 
courses v--­
Practical content in the ~ 
curriculum 
Adequacy of contact 
hours ~ 
(No. oflectures and 
practical in a week) 
Relevance of reference ~ 
books 
Exam pattern v--­
Distribution ofmarks in 
Theory, Term Work, Oral ~ 
and Practical 
examination. "----­

Comments (ifany): 

(\ 
'", '-" ./ , ) 

\ 
) 
, 

Suggestion/s, in case of poor. 
or below avera2e ratID2 

s~ 




"01'" Lt'O? Md"~I'O!( '8 (,- " J. , ~ar'" t ~'"'l~" / I '\.I. :, ')... ",-,.,M "," 

JaLJiJl-1h8~dute ot'techn~l~gy>and RJJ'earch Centre 
( 

~' " Feedback on curriculum from students 
Academic year: ZO 13' - I e; Date:.____@ Name ofthe program: _______~________ Class: SE / TE / BE 

Name of the student: reJo.J iR.av;nd"M- CbalddOaoy; 

- ---- ...... .. .... J) In appropnate box. 
- " -

Aspect Poor 
Below 

Average 
Above 

Excellent
avera2e avera2e 

Content ,~ 

Adequacy ofthe courses v--­
Sequence ofthe courses ~ 
Sequence of the units in 

~ courses 
Adequacy of the elective 

~ courses 
Practical content in the 

v'curriculum 
Adequacy of contact 
hours 
(No. oflectures and ~ 
practical in a week) 
Relevance of reference 

~books 
Exampattem :7 
Distribution ofmarks in 

V 
'.-­

Theory, Term Work, Oral 
and Practical 
examination. 

----- ­ ---- ­ --- ­ ---_ .._._._­

Suggestion/s, in case of poor 
or below averae:e ratin2 

Comments (ifany): _-=_________________________________--=-_-;;:::__ 
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- Sandip Foundation's 

San dip Institute of Technology and Research Centre 


Feedback on curriculum from students 

Academic year: i). 0 I 7· 1$5 Date: 


-=:r-:---.---:'.......
Name of the program: ________________ Class: ~ / 'yE / BE 

Name of the student: \I i (lad AD \t! Ll b A ode e....",.
!) ill approprIate box. 

Aspect Poor 
Below 

Average 
Above 

Excellent
avera2e avera2e 

Content ~ 

Adequacy of the courses . ~ 

Sequence of the courses '--"" 
Sequence of the units in 

~ 
courses 
Adequacy of the elective 

\./"""courses 
Practical content in the 
curriculum 

~ 

Adequacy ofcontact 
hours 
(No. of lectures and ~ 

practical in a week) 
Relevance ofreference 
books ~ 

Exam pattern \.....-­
Distribution ofmarks in 
Theory, Term Work, Oral 

~ 
and Practical 
examination. , 

-------- ­

Suggestion/s, in case of poor 
or below avera2e ratin2 

Comments (ifany): __________________________________________ 

Sign: ~ 
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Sandip Foundation 

Sand;p Institute of Technology and Research Centre 
 Sv 

F~cdback em curriculum from sh!:t!.ggts
\."" .. l~ ~. At 0.Ccd. I -.J,-v Date:~<t?f (0(1'"[ 

l'i::mle of the pogram:-fl\ rc1o""'"ccJ.___ ..___.___._ ...__ ..____.___ Class: SE ITE I Bl· ~ 

Pour 
Hdow 

elective 

Average 

_______..J_... 

i\bo\"c 

v 

~ 
~ 

F\,:dk'nt 

~ 

Suggestion/;;, in (';"\:\c o! pno'.' or 

b~Im\' a"era~;e r;~lntL 

....j-.-------.•..-.__... 

t.,...­

('urnrilCGt:; (Ii ~:1 

; " li : -"7 cPA 0­
j,-~ 



Sandip Foundation's 

Sandip Ingtitute of Technology and Research Ce:ntte 


EI:;~dback en curriculum from stud_ent~ 

" "q" .~ .~ v
..," t: I..~~ ".J.- 0 Date:~~Jl~ 

~ 


the i~lOgnm!:____ Class: I IE I HF '-' 

Name of the ~5hutbrutD') d)dJ:±r'I ~___w(;jd~",L --------­
w::rK \'} i!l anoronri<til: bnx.----.1 

c._____= -..t: ­

I 
..-_.-­ ______ ._ 

;-\ Poor 
;!\ 

i\bo rc
:.\l,.,\:rage 

d courses 
",' ~:,] tH':112i.~' 

>',-'C u~nCL>, 

1.1. ;ur~<c~,: 

~. 

/\ l-!!":"~. \:'i thl':: 
C( ":.i.U /

-------.-----~---.-- ..-------:---.-----­
:.~unlcnl Ul v­

~ 

Suggestion/::, in case OfpN)'" nr 

~cIDw"~era;.:,-" ratin~:! __ _ 

--,-.._---, ._­--~.--

r D§L _____ (j:b_~~_t _._----­ ------~. 

. .-/SIgn: 

tZ:S 

D a:~j. ¥ 
\ I \, j \ / .,' 

\j, 

_r," ) 



Sandip Foundation's 
Sandip Ih£titutc of Techno fogy and Research Centre 

<)
Ii 

~'bme of the !"·ogranJ: 

l~~_gbac.b. n~f:!!x:.!j~u!um from stl.Ldent$ 

NaiTle cludcntQct.11Qvl_,. .'()-t\f.fL- 0 'tu"~e_. 
!l 	

': c!;.!cstion/:-, in t::,se of poor or
Fu:dknt 

below 

~ ..__1-_ .. __ ........_. _..... ..	.l.__ 

-i---------·-f----=----,--- ..·····.._ ­
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I Sandip Foundation 
Sandip fnstituie ofTechno(ogy '~lHi R€Search Centl'c 

Feedback en curricu!um fro;n stud£:nts 
)'(.'(1 i" '- .~-- .-.._- '··-'·-------Q~JJ-O:Ct1----
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I Sandip Foundation '8 

I S:mdip InstituU: Dflechnolog::.: and Rf'Se~l'("h Centre 
Feedback em etl rricuiurn from ,\tudrH is ...----.. '-'-""--"-"~'''---''-(''''-''1''...... ......-......... 
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.J...... Sandip Foundation's 
Sandip Institute of Technology and Research Centre 

Feedback on curriculum from students 
Academic year: )J:~t~ Date:~"1/I°(~IJ 
Name of the program:·-J.M--\i'::::'~_~'_~:"";'____________" Class: SE / TE / BE ~ 

Name ofthc student: ~,!,,:;L\.l...:fv---!f)~--=S:....-O~N:.!..A:..!.lN:!.!:A~f'/~E______________ 
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Academic year:2Dl 1- -2'D(~' Date: 23/ j 0 (I i-. 

Name of the program: ________________ Class: ~ I JIE IBE - 45' E • 

Name of the student: di.l:"'~.Ak·L .t?I"t ~ J) ---<l.a"", ~n .• 


Please tick mark C'/) in'iii~bog ,:=n= 

Aspect 

Content 
Adequacy of the courses 
Sequence of the courses 
Sequence of the units in 

I cours.esn_n 
Adequacy of the elective 

Poor Below 
average 

courses ________________-r________-+___ 

Practical content in the 
curriculum 

Average Above 
average 

Excellent 

v 
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v 
v 
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Adequacy of contact hours 
(No. oflectures and practical \/"" 
in a weelc) I 
Relevance of reference books n\.,.../'

IExam pattern IV 
Distribution of marks in 
Theory, Teml Work, Oral and \,/"" . 
Practical examination. 

Suggestion/s, in case of poor or 
below average rating 

Comments (if any): Pr 
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Theory, Term Work, Oral and 
Practical examination. 

,­

Suggestion/s, in case of poor or ' 
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Theory, Term Work, Oral and 
Practical examination. 
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